DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
March, 2023 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
HMHAA280/D
AC Input, Half Pitch
Mini-Flat Package 4-Pin

• One time soldering reflow is recommended
*For applications requiring 260C peak reflow performance, please order FODM214 series.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
HMHAA280 MFP−4 150 Units / Tube
HMHAA280R2 MFP−4 2500 / Tape & Reel
HMHAA280R2V MFP−4, VDE Option 2500 / Tape & Reel
HMHAA280V MFP−4, VDE Option 150 Units / Tube
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.